
 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

Tabulation Sheet 
DATE POSTED: October 9, 2014 TIME: 09:05 AM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Award was based on delivered unit price.  

 

BUYER:  Brenda Christie 

PHONE:  816-387-2430 

 

TABULATION OF QUOTE NUMBER:  

NW-15-062 

 

BID OPENING DATE:                  AWARD: 

October 8, 2014                                 Missouri Sand Amazonia 

Time:  01:00:00 PM CST  

VENDOR VENDOR VENDOR VENDOR 

Missouri 

Sand Gallatin 
Mutter Farms Leo O’Laughlin Holliday Sand 

QTY U/M 
DELIVERY 

LOCATION 

DELIVERED 

UNIT PRICE (per ton) 

DELIVERED 

UNIT PRICE 

(per ton) 

DELIVERED 

UNIT PRICE 

(per ton) 

DELIVERED 

UNIT PRICE 

 (per ton) 

DELIVERED 

UNIT PRICE 

(per ton) 

1,000 TON 
Trenton 

(Grundy Cty) 

Spec. 6 Natural River Sand 

Only 

$11.00 

$11,000.00 

$11.50 

$11,500.00 

$20.95 

$20,950.00 

$24.50 

$24,500.00 

1,000 TON 
Mound City 

(Holt Cty) 

Spec. 6 Natural River Sand 

Only 

$11.50 

$11,500.00 

$18.50 

$18,500.00 
No Bid 

$16.00 

$16,000.00 

Missouri Department of Transportation 

Northwest District 
Purchasing Department 

3602 North Belt Highway 

St. Joseph, Missouri 64506-1399 

 


