

Missouri Department of Transportation Northwest District Purchasing Department 3602 North Belt Highway St. Joseph, Missouri 64506-1399

Tabulation Sheet

DATE POSTED: October 9, 2014 TIME: 09:05 AM

BUYER: Brenda Christie PHONE: 816-387-2430				VENDOR	VENDOR	VENDOR	VENDOR
TABULATION OF QUOTE NUMBER: NW-15-062 BID OPENING DATE: AWARD: October 8, 2014 Missouri Sand Amazonia Time: 01:00:00 PM CST				Missouri Sand Gallatin	Mutter Farms	Leo O'Laughlin	Holliday Sand
QTY	U/M	DELIVERY LOCATION	DELIVERED UNIT PRICE (per ton)	DELIVERED UNIT PRICE (per ton)	DELIVERED UNIT PRICE (per ton)	DELIVERED UNIT PRICE (per ton)	DELIVERED UNIT PRICE (per ton)
1,000	TON	Trenton (Grundy Cty)	Spec. 6 Natural River Sand Only	\$11.00 \$11,000.00	\$11.50 \$11,500.00	\$20.95 \$20,950.00	\$24.50 \$24,500.00
1,000	TON	Mound City (Holt Cty)	Spec. 6 Natural River Sand Only	\$11.50 \$11,500.00	\$18.50 \$18,500.00	No Bid	\$16.00 \$16,000.00

Award was based on delivered unit price.